Erki Noole Kergejoustikukool D

21. sunnipaevavoistlus 2.12.2018

T 2010-2011 esikolmik 200m

1. Lovise Sehver 37,34
2. Eevi Tiihonen 37,41
3. Neleliis Ruuse 38,01
T 2010-2011 1.jooks 200m T 2010-2011 2.jooks 200m
Jette-Johanna Jants 44 .44 Neleliis Ruuse 38,01
Amanda Allas 39,60 Helena Koel 43,01
Eevi Tiihonen 37,41 Lilii Tereese Luisk 44 81
Helene Pahkel 47,30 Mette Marii Pain 39,69
T 2010-2011 3.jooks 200m T 2010-2011 4.jooks 200m
Johanna-Helene Malk 44,63 Jette-Delisa Pappel 41,80
Heti Hinrikus 39,96 Nora Orupdld 38,34
Matilda Aarmaa 41,62 Eleonora Uri 43,89
Eliise lvanov 40,68 Adele Marie Amor 42,55
T 2010-2011 5.jooks 200m
Lovise Sehver 37,34
Emilie Kbuhkna 41,28
Parl Marin Vurma 44 .48

P 2010-2011 esikolmik 200m
1. Rigon Stefen Pappel 34,79

2. Ron Marcus Laurik 36,04

3. Tonis Metsis 36,77

P 2010-2011 1.jooks 200m P 2010-2011 2.jooks 200m
Karol Kivi 37,03 Brent Saul 51,18
Martis Varvas 42,15 Lukas Lillelaid 40,95
Ron Marcus Laurik 36,04 Gregor Vilberg 38,72
Henri Kalvik 44 51 Paul Johan Mere 42,34
P 2010-2011 3.jooks 200m P 2010-2011 4.jooks 200m
Mihail Costa 38,22 Mart-Kaspar Tern 40,97
Markus Palm 40,52 Robin Randala 39,14
Johann Anderson 39,07 Rigon Stefen Pappel 34,79
Hugo Aas 38,56 Tdnis Metsis 36,77
P 2010-2011 5.jooks 200m P 2010-2011 6.jooks 200m
Harald Kukk 40,00 Mattias Ulm 44 11
Ruben Gustav Haas 37,93 Markus Alexander Veersalu 40,79
Herman Erich Amor 39,94 Gren Andre 46,18
T 2008-2009 esikolmik 200m

1. Ellen Aadamsoo 30,79

2. Greta Tomba 33,06

3. Susanna Kivirdahk 34,65

T 2008-2009 1.jooks 200m T 2008-2009 2.jooks 200m
Heidi Bauman 41,39 Meloore Tamm 36,62
Grete Kurg 34,98 Frida Gabral 35,84
Ellen Aadamsoo 30,79 Saara Kivi 35,10
Susanna Kivirahk 34,65 Benita Vooglaid 39,83

Jooks léks tehniliste probleemide téttu kordusele

T 2008-2009 3.jooks 200m T 2008-2009 4.jooks 200m



Lilia Meri
Grete Kulmar
Ellen London
Helin Koel

T 2008-2009 5.jooks
Luise Lahker

Greta Oeselg
Aleksandra Oolu

Kirke Pahklamagi

P 2008-2009 esikolmik
1. Jan Joonas Pohlak
2. Kaspar Isand

3. Oskar Vendonen

P 2008-2009 1.jooks
Kaspar Maiste

Karl Vapper

Indro Luik

Aaron Reinsberg

P 2008-2009 3.jooks
Andre Juur

Cirocco Pikkor

Gregor Korolkov
Hendrik Markus Haug

P 2008-2009 5.jooks
Mats Martin Jurjo

Jan Joonas Pohlak
Hans Tristan Virkus
Ako Monticelli

P 2008-2009 7.jooks
Oliver Kaldalu

Marten Lee

August Polli
Karl-Oliver Vahtra

T 2006-2007 esikolmik
1. Nadiin Frolov

2. Livia Filipozzi

3. Emma Priisaar

T 2006-2007 1. jooks
Anni Talisoo

Carmen Joakit

Marta Emilie Vurma
Salme Sillamaa

T 2006-2007 3. jooks
Liis Kuusmann

Marta Pallas

Anna Tamosjunaite
Mia Sinella Mitt

T 2006-2007 5. jooks
Agne Bauman

Maria Miller

Joanna Laast

Andra Lepasson

40,28
38,14
36,26
40,38

200m
36,46
37,59
38,96
37,12

200m
30,64
30,80
32,07

200m
32,27
35,22
34,12
32,76

200m
37,36
35,65
37,40
32,20

200m
33,53
30,64
37,27
37,64

200m
37,69
34,67
36,41
35,03

200m
28,61
28,77
29,63

200m
38,22
36,42
35,96
34,66

200m
34,83
36,08
35,78
33,16

200m
30,81
31,59
32,46
30,01

Nora Kiviloo
Kirke-Eliis Kask
Mia Lisell Kasin
Felly Lahker

T 2008-2009 6.jooks
Grettel Oeselg
Grettel Matteus
Greta Tomba

P 2008-2009 2.jooks
Robert Salum
Andreas Ulla

Kaspar Isand

Henry Juur

P 2008-2009 4.jooks
Leo Hugo Lindpere
Trevor Toom

Oskar Vendonen

Uku Aksel Klaos

P 2008-2009 6.jooks
Konrad Mand
Sebastian Maelt
Roomet Sirak

Niklas Wojtkowiak

P 2008-2009 8.jooks
Georg Ander Soe
Siim Stimmer

Robert Ploom
Lennart Toots

T 2006-2007 2. jooks
Meribel Keisi Kilu
Annika Pélluaas
Mirell Sokolov

Hanna Varton

T 2006-2007 4. jooks
Katriin Kopdltsova
Pille-Riin Pajus
Lisbeth Sehver
Simona Sepp

T 2006-2007 6. jooks
Hedi Andre

Nadiin Frolov

Livia Filipozzi

Emma Priisaar

37,93
39,45
39,20
39,95

200m
37,10
40,33
33,06

200m
36,56
34,27
30,80
35,14

200m
37,14
38,24
32,07
37,85

200m
33,17
36,70
35,50
39,45

200m
34,95
34,93
36,04
34,54

200m
34,27
32,33
33,83
34,75

200m
32,39
33,60
34,44
37,78

200m
30,23
28,61
28,77
29,63



P 2006-2007 esikolmik
1. Herman Seire

2. Karl Kristjan Pohlak
3. Holger Himuskin

P 2006-2007 1. jooks
Martin Kaldalu
Hans-Oskar Kiitt

Janar Krigolson
Margus Laur

P 2006-2007 3. jooks
Ralf Lepasson

Marko Gustavson
Jakob Aus

P 2006-2007 5. jooks
Birk Parvelt

Herman Seire

Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Holger Himus$kin

T 2004-2005 esikolmik
1. Marie Randala

2. Johanna Elisabeth Ader

3. liris J&gi

T 2004-2005 1. jooks
Aveli Samsonova

Eliisa Kirke Kaldre
Madina-Mareete Ozdojev

T 2004-2005 3. jooks
Marie Randala
Johanna Elisabeth Ader
liris Jogi

P 2004-2005 esikolmik
1. Uku Nurk

2. Harry Richard Jaager
3. Reiko Pruusapuu

P 2004-2005 1. jooks
Lauri Anttoni Reinio
Hendrik Johan Kitt
Oskar Tuutma

Joonas Jukk

P 2004-2005 3. jooks
Roman Valt

Martin Varton
Rome-Stig Paloson

P 2002-2003

1. Kristjan Murro
2. Mattias Kala

3. Chris Matsiselts
4. Kristofer Pilman

T 2000-2003
1. Doris Nurk
2. Kertu Aljas

200m
26,96
27,49
28,40

200m
30,91
29,69
30,76
34,88

200m
30,98
31,04
30,10

200m
28,79
26,96
27,49
28,40

200m
27,20
27,96
28,63

200m
32,49
33,69
35,39

200m
27,20
27,96
28,63

200m
25,69
26,28
26,35

200m
28,91
29,32
30,71
31,73

200m
27,02
27,23
27,79

200m
24,51
25,31
25,39
28,32

200m
29,92
30,84

P 2006-2007 2. jooks
Tommy Vasserman
Markus Kaspar Kalde
Hugo Rask

P 2006-2007 4. jooks
Henri Apri
Johann-Martin Torim
Rudolf Tamm

T 2004-2005 2. jooks
Meelika Toom

Jete Mari Jurjo

Noora Liisa Ader

P 2004-2005 2. jooks
Joosep Baldnski
Bruno Filipozzi

Mihkel Vesingi

Robert Kompus

P 2004-2005 4. jooks
Uku Nurk

Harry Richard Jaager
Reiko Pruusapuu

200m
33,06
32,49
33,12

200m
29,33
30,38
31,46

200m
28,88
29,84
29,97

200m
27,21
27,63
28,39
28,53

200m
25,69
26,28
26,35



P 1999-2001

1. Lukas Lessel
2. Mark Heidmets
3. Teet Simson

4. Kaido Kossas
5. Mihkel Uutar

6. Laur Lessel

T 2010-2011 esikolmik
1. Lovise Sehver

2. Neleliis Ruuse

3. Heti Hinrikus

T 2010-2011 kaugushiipe
Jette-Johanna Jants
Amanda Allas

Eevi Tiihonen

Sandra Mark

Helene Pahkel
Neleliis Ruuse
Adeele Aho

Helena Koel

Lilii Tereese Luisk
Johanna-Helene Malk
Mette Marii Pain

Heti Hinrikus
Jette-Delisa Pappel
Nora Orupdld

Elenora Uri

Matilda Aarmaa
Adele Marie Amor
Emilie Kbuhkna
Lovise Sehver

T 2008-2009 esikolmik
1. Ellen Aadamsoo

2. Grete Kurg

3. Greta Tomba

T 2008-2009 kaugushiipe
Grete Kurg

Heidi Bauman
Grettel Matteus
Ellen Aadamsoo
Susanna Kivirdhk
Meloore Tamm
Frida Gabral
Saara Kivi

Lilia Meri

Greta Tomba
Grete Kulmar
Ellen London
Helin Koel
Kirke-Eliis Kask
Mia Lisell Kasin
Luise Lahker
Felly Lahker
Greta Oeselg

200m
22,77
24,00
24,86
25,36
25,72
26,83

kaugushiipe
3.25
3.22
3.16

paremusjarjestuseta
2.37
2.93
3.10
NM
2.23
3.22
2.84
2.70
2.53
2.34
2.72
3.16
2.94
2.94
NM
2.54
2.84
2.78
3.25

kaugushiipe
4.62
3.84
3.67

paremusjarjestuseta
3.84
2.59
3.21
4.62
3.49
3.32
3.18
3.47
2.71
3.67
3.23
3.52
2.96
3.13
3.06
3.20
2.82
3.32

P 2010-2011 esikolmik
1. Ron Marcus Laurik
2. Tonis Metsis

3. Rigon Stefen Pappel

P 2010-2011 kaugushiipe
Karol Kivi

Martis Varvas

Ron Marcus Laurik
Brent Saul

Lukas Lillelaid
Gregor Vilberg

Paul Johan Mere
Markus Palm

Mihail Costa

Johann Anderson
Hugo Aas

Robin Randala
Mart-Kaspar Tern
Rigon Stefen Pappel
Tonis Metsis

Harald Kukk

Ruben Gustav Haas
Herman Erich Amor
Mattias Ulm

Markus Alexander Veersalu
Henri Kalvik

Gren Andre

P 2008-2009 esikolmik
1. Jan Joonas Pohlak

2. Kaspar Isand

3. Hendrik Markus Haug

P 2008-2009 kaugushiipe
Kaspar Maiste

Karl Vapper

Indro Luik

Aaron Reinsberg
Robert Salum
Andreas Ulla

Kaspar Isand

Andre Juur

Henry Juur

Cirocco Pikkor
Gregor Korolkov
Hendrik Markus Haug
Leo Hugo Lindpere
Trevor Toom

Oskar Vendonen
Mats Martin Jurjo
Uku Aksel Klaos

Jan Joonas Pohlak

kaugushiipe
3.70
3.60
3.54

paremusjarjestuseta
3.25
2.52
3.70
2.26
2.77
3.16
2.51
2.89
3.12
3.05
2.89
2.52
2.60
3.54
3.60
2.60
3.23
2.70
2.40
2.92
2.50
2.45

kaugushiipe
4.64
4.42
4.26

paremusjarjestuseta
3.93
3.47
3.42
3.82
3.22
3.56
4.42
2.97
3.59
3.56
3.40
4.26
3.17
3.13
3.85
3.42
3.04
4.64



Grettel Oeselg
Aleksandra Oolu
Kirke Pahklamagi
Benita Marie Vooglaid
Nora Kiviloo

T 2006-2007 esikolmik
1. Nadiin Frolov

2. Livia Filipozzi

3. Andra Lepasson

T 2006-2007 kaugushiipe
Joanna Laast

Livia Filipozzi
Nadiin Frolov

Liise Lillelaid
Lisbeth Sehver
Simona Sepp

Hedi Andre

Agne Bauman
Pille-Riin Pajus
Maria Miller

Mia Sinella Mitt
Anna Tamosjunaite
Emma Priisaar
Hanna Varton
Mirell Sokolov
Andra Lepasson
Katriin Kopdltsova
Salme Sillamaa
Marta Emilie Vurma
Anni Talisoo
Meribel Keisi Kilu
Liis Kuusmann
Annika Pélluaas
Marta Pallas
Carmen Joakit

T 2004-2005
. liris Jogi

. Marie Randala

. Meelika Toom

. Noora Liisa Ader

. Emma Liza Tigane

. Aveli Samsonova

8. Eliisa Kirke Kaldre

9. Madina-Mareete Ozdojev
10. Elit-Marlene Agu

NO AR WN=

. Johanna Elisabeth Ader

3.41
2.80
3.21
2.68
3.06

kaugushiipe
4.84
4.74
4.59

paremusjarjestuseta
4.27
4.74
4.84
4.03
3.48
3.02
4.31
4.03
3.79
4.38
3.99
3.55
4.21
3.47
3.45
4.59
4.40
3.62
3.46
3.00
3.69
3.15
3.80
3.27
3.16

kaugushiipe
5.05
4.80
4.74
4.66
4.27
4.22
4.06
3.62
2.53
NM

Hans Tristan Virkus
Georg Artur Agu
Konrad Mand

Ako Monticelli
Sebastian Maelt
Roomet Sirak
Niklas Wojtkowiak
Oliver Kaldalu
August Polli
Karl-Oliver Vahtra
Siim Stimmer
Lennart Edward Toots
Marten Lee

P 2006-2007 esikolmik
1. Holger Himuskin

2. Karl Kristjan Pohlak
3. Birk Parvelt

P 2006-2007 kaugushiipe
Karl Kristjan Pohlak
Birk Parvelt

Holger Himuskin
Martin Kaldalu

Hans Oskar Kitt
Johann-Martin Torim
Rudolf Tamm
Herman Seire

Janar Krigolson
Jakob Aus

Margus Laur

Hugo Rask

Henri Apri

Markus Kaspar Kalde

P 2004-2005

. Harry Richard Jaager
. Joosep Balonski

. Martin Varton

. Bruno Filipozzi

. Uku Nurk

. Robert Kompus

. Lauri Anttoni Reinio

. Mihkel Vesingi

. Oskar Tuutma

10.-11. Hendrik Johan Kitt
10.-11. Rome-Stig Paloson
12. Joonas Jukk

O©CONOOPRWN=-

2.84
3.12
3.83
3.06
3.71
3.52
2.99
3.14
3.23
3.55
3.25
3.80
3.43

kaugushiipe
5.13
4.98
4.78

paremusjarjestuseta
4.98
4.78
5.13
4.22
4.50
4.37
4.61
4.73
4.10
4.28
3.70
3.54
4.57
4.25

kaugushiipe
5.49
5.25
4.91
4.68
4.58
4.48
4.42
4.26
4.03
3.87
3.87
3.50



P 2002-2003

1. Chris Matsiselts

2. Mattias Kala
Kristjan Murro
Kristofer Pilman

T 2000-2003
1. Doris Nurk
2. Kertu Aljas

P 1999-2001

1. Lukas Lessel
2. Teet Simson

3. Mihkel Uutar
4. Kaido Kossas
5. Laur Lessel

kaugushiipe
5.54

5.50

NM

NM

kaugushiipe
4.64
3.30

kaugushiipe
6.25
6.03
5.31
4.98
4.47



